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Land: Férenade kungariket

Behdrighet: Skottland

Instrument: Bevisupptagning

Typ av roll: Anmodade domstolar

Det finns flera domstolar/myndigheter med behdrighet for det angivna réattsliga instrumentet. Traffarna anges nedan:

Aberdeen Sheriff Court

Aberdeen Civil Justice Centre and Commercial Courts Queen Street

Ort/Kommun : Aberdeen

Postnummer : AB10 1AQ

0044 1224 657200

0044 1224 657234

aberdeen@scotcourts.gov.uk

https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/aberdeen-civil-justice-centre-and-commercial-courts

Postadress : Sheriff Court House Castle Street

Ort (postadress) : Aberdeen

Postnummer (postadress) : AB10 1TWP

Airdrie Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Graham Street

Ort/Kommun : Airdrie

Postnummer : ML6 6EE

0044 1236 751121

0044 1236 747497

Airdrie@scotcourts.gov.uk

https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/airdrie-sheriff-court

Alloa Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Mar Street

Ort/Kommun : Alloa

Postnummer : FK10 1HR

0044 1259 722734

0044 1259 219470

alloa@scotcourts.gov.uk

https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/alloa-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Postadress : 47 Drysdale Street
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Ort (postadress) : Alloa

Postnummer (postadress) : FK10 1JA

Ayr Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Wellington Square

Ort/Kommun : Ayr

Postnummer : KA7 1EE

0044 1292 268474

0044 1292 292249

ayr@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/ayr-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Banff Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Low Street

Ort/Kommun : Banff

Postnummer : AB45 1AU

0044 1261 812140

0044 1261 818394

banff@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/banff-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Campbeltown Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Castlehill

Ort/Kommun : Campbeltown

Postnummer : PA28 6AN

0044 1586 552503

0044 1586 554967

Campbeltown@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/campbeltown-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court



Dumbarton Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Church Street

Ort/Kommun : Dumbarton

Postnummer : G82 1QR

0044 1389 763266

0044 1389 764085

dumbarton@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/dumbarton-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Dumfries Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Buccleuch Street

Ort/Kommun : Dumfries

Postnummer : DG1 2AN

0044 1387 262334

0044 1387 262357

dumfries@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/dumfries-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Dundee Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House 6 West Bell Street

Ort/Kommun : Dundee

Postnummer : DD1 9AD

0044 1382 229961

0044 1382 318222

dundee@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/dundee-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Dunfermline Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House 1/ 6 Carnegie Drive

Ort/Kommun : Dunfermline

Postnummer : KY12 7HJ

0044 1383 724666

0044 1383 621205

dunfermline@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/dunfermline-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Dunoon Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House George Street

Ort/Kommun : Dunoon

Postnummer : PA23 8BQ

0044 1369 704166

0044 1369 702191

dunoon@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/dunoon-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Edinburgh Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House, 27 Chambers Street

Ort/Kommun : Edinburgh

Postnummer : EH1 1LB

0044 1312 252525

0044 131 2254422

Edinburgh@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/edinburgh-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Elgin Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House High Street

Ort/Kommun : Elgin

Postnummer : 1V30 1BU

0044 1343 542505

0044 1343 559517

elgin@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/elgin-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Falkirk Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Main Street Camelon

Ort/Kommun : Falkirk

Postnummer : FK1 4AR

0044 1324 620822

0044 1324 678238

Falkirk@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/falkirk-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Forfar Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Market Street

Ort/Kommun : Forfar

Postnummer : DD8 3LA



0044 1307 462186

0044 1307 462268

forfar@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/forfar-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Fort William Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House High Street

Ort/Kommun : Fort William

Postnummer : PH33 6EE

0044 1397 702087

0044 1397 706214

FortWilliam@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/fort-william-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Glasgow Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House 1 Carlton Place

Ort/Kommun : Glasgow

Postnummer : G5 9DA

0044 1414 298888

0044 1414 185248

glasgow@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/glasgow-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Greenock Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House 1 Nelson Street

Ort/Kommun : Greenock

Postnummer : PA15 1TR

0044 1475 787073

0044 1475 729746

Greenock@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/greenock-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Hamilton Sheriff Court

Civil Department, Birnie House, Caird Park, Hamilton Business Park, Caird Street

Ort/Kommun : Hamilton

Postnummer : ML3 OAL

0044 1698 282957

0044 1698 201365

hamilton@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/hamilton-sheriff-court-civil-building

Inverness Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House The Castle

Ort/Kommun : Inverness

Postnummer : V2 3EG

0044 1463 230782

0044 1463 710602

inverness@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/inverness-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Jedburgh Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Castlegate

Ort/Kommun : Jedburgh

Postnummer : TD8 6AR

0044 1835 863231

0044 1835 864110

jedburgh@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/jedburgh-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Kilmarnock Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House St Marnock Street

Ort/Kommun : Kilmarnock

Postnummer : KA1 1ED

0044 1563-550024

0044 1563 543568

kilmarnock@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/kilmarnock-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Kirkcaldy Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Whytescauseway

Ort/Kommun : Kirkcaldy

Postnummer : KY1 1XQ

0044 1592 260171

0044 1592 642361

kirkcaldy@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/kirkcaldy-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court



Kirkwall Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Watergate

Ort/Kommun : Kirkwall

Postnummer : KW15 1PD

0044 1856 872110

0044 1856 874835

kirkwall@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/kirkwall-sheriff-court
Lanark Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House 24 Hope Street

Ort/Kommun : Lanark

Postnummer : ML11 7NE

0044 1555 661531

0044 1555 664319

Lanark@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/lanark-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Lerwick Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House King Erik Street

Ort/Kommun : Lerwick

Postnummer : ZE1 OHD

0044 1595 693914

0044 1595 693340

lerwick@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/lerwick-sheriff-court
Livingston Sheriff Court

West Lothian Civic Centre, Howden South Road

Ort/Kommun : Livingston

Postnummer : EH54 6FF

0044 1506 402 400

0044 1506 415262

Livingston@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/livingston-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Lochmaddy Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House North Uist

Ort/Kommun : Lochmaddy

Postnummer : HS6 5AE

0044 1876 500340 or 0044 (0)1478 612191

0044 8445 613015

lochmaddy@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/lochmaddy-sheriff-court
Postadress : Sheriff Clerk's Office, Sheriff Court House, Somerled Square
Ort (postadress) : Portree, Isle of Skye

Postnummer (postadress) : V51 9EH

Oban Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Albany Street

Ort/Kommun : Oban

Postnummer : PA34 4AL

0044 1631 562414

0044 1631 562037

Oban@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/oban-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Paisley Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House St James Street

Ort/Kommun : Paisley

Postnummer : PA3 2HW

0044 1418 875291

0044 1418 876702

paisley@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/paisley-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Perth Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Tay Street

Ort/Kommun : Perth

Postnummer : PH2 8NL

0044 1738 620546

0044 1738 623601

perth@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/perth-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Peterhead Sheriff Court



Sheriff Court House Queen Street

Ort/Kommun : Peterhead

Postnummer : AB45 1TP

0044 1779 476676

0044 1779 472435

peterhead@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/peterhead-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Portree Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Somerled Square

Ort/Kommun : Portree

Postnummer : 1V51 9EH

0044 1478 612191

0044 1478 613203

portree@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/portree-sheriff-court
Stirling Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Viewfield Place

Ort/Kommun : Stirling

Postnummer : FK8 1NH

0044 1786 462191

0044 1786 470456

stirling@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/stirling-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Stornoway Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Lewis Street

Ort/Kommun : Stornoway

Postnummer : HS1 9JF

0044 1851 702231

0044 1851 704296

Stornoway@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/stornoway-sheriff-court
Stranraer Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Lewis Street

Ort/Kommun : Stranraer

Postnummer : DG9 7AA

0044 1776 702138 or 0044 (0)1776 706135

0044 1776 706792

stranraer@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/stranraer-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Tain Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House High Street

Ort/Kommun : Tain

Postnummer : 1V19 1AB

0044 1862 892518

0044 1862 892518

Tain@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/tain-sheriff-court-and-justice-of-the-peace-court
Wick Sheriff Court

Sheriff Court House Bridge Street

Ort/Kommun : Wick

Postnummer : KW1 4AJ

0044 1955 602846

0044 1955 602846

Wick@scotcourts.gov.uk
https://www.scotcourts.gov.uk/the-courts/court-locations/wick-sheriff-court





